LENS DRILLING MACHINE
Instruction Manual
-2.5
-5.0
+2
.5
+5
.0

０
Power Cord
FD-95-1: (US type) AA type
FD-95-2: (EU type) AC type
FD-95-3: (CH, AU type) AE type
Operation Manual Accessory Packet FD-96
A.C. Adapter
(100-240V)
DM-50
Lens Drilling Machine LM-1 Frame Lens Mount
LM-2 Pen Mount
2-1
2: Unpacking & Installation
Items included As Accesories
Item Code Name of Item Quantity
DM-60-10 Twist Drill Unit φ1.0 1
DM-60-12 Twist Drill Unit φ1.2 1
DM-60-14 Twist Drill Unit φ1.4 1
DM-60-18 Twist Drill Unit φ1.8 1
DM-60-20 Twist Drill Unit φ2.0 1
DM-63 Height Adjusting Knob 1
DM-64 Hand Reamer Unit 1
DM-67 Drill Stand 1
DM-70 Drill Set/Removal Jig 1

Place for Installation Indoor (Avoid direct sunlight.)
Altitude Max. 2000 m
Ambient Temperature 41°F – 104°F (5°C – 40°C)
Max. Relative Humidity 50% at 104°F (40°C)
Min. Working Space 800 mm (front), 200 mm (rear), 200 mm (both sides)
6.2 OPTIONAL PARTS
The following optional parts can be purchased for the Lens Drilling Machine DM-50.
When placing a purchase order for these optional parts, ask our service representative nearest you,
the exporter or our company written at <Inquiry and Repair> in the front general section in this
manual.
6-1
6: Other Information
Optional Parts List
Optional Parts List
DM-60-08 Twist Drill Unit φ0.8
DM-60-16 Twist Drill Unit φ1.6
DM-60-22 Twist Drill Unit φ2.2
DM-60-24 Twist Drill Unit φ2.4
DM-60-26 Twist Drill Unit φ2.6
DM-68-08 Twist Drill φ0.8
DM-68-10 Twist Drill φ1.0
DM-68-12 Twist Drill φ1.2
DM-68-14 Twist Drill φ1.4
DM-68-16 Twist Drill φ1.6
DM-68-18 Twist Drill φ1.8
DM-68-20 Twist Drill φ2.0
DM-68-22 Twist Drill φ2.2
DM-68-24 Twist Drill φ2.4
DM-68-26 Twist Drill φ2.6
DM-80-30 End Mill Unit φ3.0
DM-81-30 End Mill φ3.0 (Carbide)
T-50-A Screw Cutter (φ0.6, 0.8, 1.0, 1.2)
T-50-B1 Trimmer
TD-6020 Countersinking Screwdriver φ1.2×φ3.0
TD-6021 Countersinking Screwdriver φ1.2×φ3.5